R&S®FSW-K60/-K60H/-K60C
Transient Measurement
Application
Specifications
Te
st
 &
 M

Version 01.00, March 2014
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSW-K60/-K60H/-K60C Transient Measurement Application 11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Transient Measurements R&S®FSW-K60 1313.7495.02 yes user-retrofittable
Transient Hop Measurements R&S®FSW-K60H 1322.9916.02 yes user-retrofittable,
R&S®FSW-K60 required
Transient Chirp Measurements R&S®FSW-K60C 1322.9745.02 yes user-retrofittable,
R&S®FSW-K60 required
Recommended options and extras
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.13 yes contact service center
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.26 yes contact service center
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.43 yes contact service center
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.50 yes contact service center
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.67 yes contact service center
28 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B28 1313.1645.02 yes user-retrofittable
40 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B40 1313.0861.02 yes user-retrofittable
80 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B80 1313.0878.02 yes user-retrofittable
160 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B160 1313.1668.02 yes contact service center
320 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B320 1313.7172.02 yes contact service center
Highpass Filter for Harmonic
Measurements
R&S®FSW-B13 1313.0761.02 yes user-retrofittable
LO/IF Connections for external mixers R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.26 yes for R&S®FSW26;
contact service center
LO/IF Connections for external mixers R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.43 yes for R&S®FSW43/50/67;
contact service center
Harmonic Mixer, 40 GHz to 60 GHz  R&S®FS-Z60 1089.0799.02 yes user-retrofittable,
R&S®FSW-B21 required
Harmonic Mixer, 50 GHz to 75 GHz R&S®FS-Z75 1048.0271.02 yes user-retrofittable,
R&S®FSW-B21 required
Harmonic Mixer, 60 GHz to 90 GHz R&S®FS-Z90 1048.0371.02 yes user-retrofittable,
R&S®FSW-B21 required
Harmonic Mixer, 75 GHz to 110 GHz R&S®FS-Z110 1048.0471.02 yes user-retrofittable,
R&S®FSW-B21 required
Upgrades
Designation  Type  Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Analysis Bandwidth Upgrade
from 28 MHz to 40 MHz
R&S®FSW-U40 1313.5205.02 yes user-retrofittable,
R&S®FSW-B28 required
Analysis Bandwidth Upgrade
from 40 MHz to 80 MHz
R&S®FSW-U80 1313.5211.02 yes user-retrofittable,
R&S®FSW-B40 or
R&S®FSW-U40 required
Analysis Bandwidth Upgrade
from 80 MHz to 160 MHz
R&S®FSW-U160 1313.5754.02 yes contact service center,
R&S®FSW-B80 or
R&S®FSW-U80 required
Analysis Bandwidth Upgrade
from 160 MHz to 320 MHz
R&S®FSW-U320 1313.7189.02 yes contact service center,
R&S®FSW-B160 or
R&S®FSW-U160 required
For R&S®FSW signal and spectrum analyzer data sheet, see PD 5214.5984.22.
For R&S®FSW product brochure, see PD 5214.5984.12 and www.rohde-schwarz.com